
 

 

 
 

 

2025-2026 Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Thurs., October 23, 2025 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs., November 20, 2025 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs., December 18, 2025 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs., January 15, 2026 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Wed, February 26, 2026 @ 9:45 am  WIRMC, Elkhart Lake, WI 
 

Thurs., March 19, 2026 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs., April 23, 2026 @ 10:00 am   Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs., May 21, 2026 @ 10:00 am   Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

Thurs. June 18, 2026 @ 10:00 am    Board Meeting Conference Call 

No meeting in July 

Thurs., August 20, 2026 @ 10:00 am  Board Meeting Conference Call 

 

September 2026 – Time/Date TBD  Annual Meeting  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SWANA Wisconsin Badger Chapter 


